•	 The lease is subject to a tenant break option on 		
14th December 2030 (£26,250 break penalty).

•	 The property benefits from a busy Post Office kiosk at 
first floor level.

•	 Freehold.

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of 
£875,000 (Eight Hundred and Seventy Five 
Thousand Pounds), subject to contract and 
exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level 
reflects a net initial yield of 8%, assuming 
standard purchaser’s costs of 5.53%.

LOCATION
Stafford is the county town of Staffordshire, located in the West Midlands. The town

[...]

an Energy Performance 
Certificate rating of B-38.

A copy of the EPC is 
available upon request.

FURTHER INFORMATION
For further information or to 

arrange an inspection of the 

property, please contact:

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek offers in excess of £875,000 (Eight 
Hundred and Seventy Five Thousand Pounds), subject to contract 
and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level reflects a net initial 
yield of 8%, assuming standard purchaser’s costs of 5.53%.

Misrepresentation Act:  The particulars in this brochure are believed to be correct, but accuracy cannot be guaranteed and they are expressly excluded from any contract.